AB Connectors
General Note
AB Connectors reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to AB Connectors’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© AB Connectors Limited, Abercynon, Mountain Ash, Rhondda Cynon Taff CF45 4SF, UK.
Telephone: +44 (0) 1443 740331 • Facsimile: +44 (0) 01443 741676 • Email: sales:ttabconnectors.com • Website: www.ttabconnectors.com                                Issue 04        02.11
A subsidiary of
TT electronics plc

A subsidiary of
TT electronics plc
Crimped Contact Assemblies Part Number Key
Pin Contact
Socket Contact
Coax Socket and Pin
NOTE: Crimp anvil adapter for use on Quadrax and Twinax assemblies only.
Note:
AB Connectors currently supply the contact as variant 001 suitable for the cable stated.
For ant other impedence or cable variation, please consult the factory for details.
Part Number Impedence (OHMS) Cable Type
ABMP C # 001 50 LMR240
Coax Assembly Part Number Key
Variation Table
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Note:
Maximum panel thickness when using cap head screws.
When using countersunk screws, maximum panel thickness = 7.5mm.
Shell
Size
ØF Thread Class
2A
B
Max
C Max Ød1
+0,2-0
Threaded
Holes
(MOD CODE
M6)
E
Max
ØG H
P
see note
Om Min
Overlap
Mated
18 1’’ x 20 UNEF  23.45 35.30 3.20 M3
4.20
18.30
46.25 3.30
15.85
28 15/8’’ x 18 UNEF
24.45
51.10 3.70
M5
32.50
15.7536 21/16’’ x 16 UNS 63.80
4.30
42.50
40 25/16’’ x 16 UN 70.20 48.50
AB Connectors
General Note
AB Connectors reserves the right to make changes in product specification without notice or liability.
All information is subject to AB Connectors’ own data and is considered accurate at time of going to print.
© AB Connectors Limited, Abercynon, Mountain Ash, Rhondda Cynon Taff CF45 4SF, UK.
Telephone: +44 (0) 1443 740331 • Facsimile: +44 (0) 01443 741676 • Email: sales@ttabconnectors.com • Website: www.ttabconnectors.com                               Issue 04        02.11
Signal High Speed
Data Connector
Panel mounted receptacle can be used for front or rear mounting
A subsidiary of
TT electronics plc
ABCIRP**/**
Plug connector (style ‘T’ less accessories)
Shell Size
C
Max
E
Max
ØF Thread
Class 2A
ØG H
Om Min
Overlap Mated
18 37.30
24.00
1’’ x 20 UNEF  18.30
46.25
15.85
28 54.50 15/8’’ x 18 UNEF  32.50
15.7536 68.00